

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.28673 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	20.08.2025	<p><u>SK, J</u></p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Anshul Agarwal in place of Sri Venkat Reddy Thippathi, learned counsel for the petitioner and delete the name of Sri Damodar Mundra from the cause list.</p> <p>Post after two (2) weeks.</p> <p>List on 03.09.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SK,J <i>bb</i></p>	

