

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.28673 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. NO. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|--------------------|-------------|---|------------------------|
| | 13.04.2026 | <p data-bbox="542 432 639 464"><u>RRN,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="634 537 1162 569">Learned counsel for the petitioners are absent.</p> <p data-bbox="634 600 846 632">List on 15.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="542 1083 574 1115">vpt</p> <p data-bbox="1195 1052 1260 1083"><u>B/O</u></p> | |